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Your Voice has worked for over 30 years 
to bring positive change to Inverclyde

One voice brings thought... 
Many voices bring change.

Interested? Get in touch today! Creating a community where 
people can thrive!



If you are passionate about any of the above topics, 
come to our advisory group meetings and get involved! 
01475 728628 � 12 Clyde Square Greenock PA15 1NB

What is Involve Inverclyde?
 
For the past 15 years, Involve Inverclyde has existed 
as a means to shape the delivery of local services. 
Inverclyde Health and Social Care Partnership relies 
on feedback from people from all walks of life, from 
carers to people with long term & chronic conditions. 
 
Here at Your Voice we have many groups taking 
place throughout the year where you can share 
your issues with your peers, or just sit in and listen. 
Whatever your preference, you have the opportunity 
to be elected as a representative of your community 
and bring your issues directly to the Inverclyde HSCP. 
 
How can I get involved? 

It’s as simple as turning up to one of our groups, 
listed on the other page, or getting in touch with us. 
If you have any questions at all, contact us at  
01475 728628 or enquiries@yourvoice.org.uk. 
 
We look forward to helping you get Involved!

yourvoice.org.uk	           YourVoiceICCF	        YourVoiceInver

Advisory Network Meetings
We run quarterly meetings for each Advisory Group, to 
stay updated, track progress, and enable members to 
share their ongoing experiences.
 
Mental Health - 12 Clyde Square, 11am - 1pm
Thursday 27th June
Thursday 19th September
Thursday 5th December
 
Healthcare - 12 Clyde Square, 11am - 1pm
Tuesday 21st May
Tuesday 27th August
Tuesday 26th November
 
Carers - 12 Clyde Square, 1pm - 2:30pm
Monday 3rd June 
Monday 23rd September  
Monday 25th November
 
Older People - 12 Clyde Square, 11am - 1pm
Monday 10th June
Tuesday 17th September
Tuesday 3rd December


